Cornwall Council (Restormel Zone)



Hackney Carriage Tariff with effect from 21 April 2014

		Tariff 2	Tariff 3
	7am to 11pm	11pm – 7am all bank holidays public holidays and every Sunday	11pm on Christmas Eve to 7am on Boxing Day and 11pm New Years Eve to 7am on 2 nd
Myrace			January
If the distance does not exceed ½ mile for the whole distance	£3.00	£4.50	£5.60
If the distance exceeds ½ mile for the first ½ mile	£3.00	£4.50	£5.60
For each subsequent 1/10 mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.23	£0.30	£0.40
Waiting Time For each period of 2 minutes or uncompleted part thereof	£0.60	£0.85	£1.00
Extra Charges For each person in excess of one		£0.40	
For each item of luggage conveyed in the carriage	£0.40		
For each fouling of the interior of the vehicle	£65.00		
For each fouling of the exterior of the vehicle		£25.00	
	for the whole distance If the distance exceeds ½ mile for the first ½ mile For each subsequent 1/10 mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time For each period of 2 minutes or uncompleted part thereof Extra Charges For each person in excess of one For each item of luggage conveyed in the carriage For each fouling of the interior of the vehicle For each fouling of the exterior of the vehicle	If the distance does not exceed ½ mile for the whole distance If the distance exceeds ½ mile for the first ½ mile For each subsequent 1/10 mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time For each period of 2 minutes or uncompleted part thereof Extra Charges For each person in excess of one For each item of luggage conveyed in the carriage For each fouling of the interior of the vehicle For each fouling of the exterior of the vehicle	MILEAGE If the distance does not exceed ½ mile for the whole distance If the distance exceeds ½ mile for the first ½ mile For each subsequent 1/10 mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time For each period of 2 minutes or uncompleted part thereof Extra Charges For each person in excess of one For each item of luggage conveyed in the carriage For each fouling of the interior of the vehicle For each fouling of the exterior of the